


 
 

 
   

 
 

Outside Agency Citizen Review Committee 
Program Evaluation Technical Assistance 

Agenda 
June 7, 2018 at 9:00am 

Pima County Housing Center, 801 W. Congress St. 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
         

Welcome and Introductions 9:00am 

Agency Assessment Activity  9:10am 
 

Client Satisfaction Surveys & Logic Models in 
Program Evaluation Presentation 
 

9:20am 

Performance Reporting and Program 
Evaluation Presentation 
  

9:40am 
 

Quarterly and Annual Report (Group Activity) 
 
Break 
 
Program Evaluation Panel Discussion  
 
Adjournment 
 

10:00am 
 

11:00am 
 

11:10am 
 

12:00pm 
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